






Semester : Genap 2023/2024

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

: Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan

: Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

BERITA ACARA PERKULIAHAN DOSEN

Matakuliah

Kelas

: 200010604 - Scientific Writing

: 6C

Jadwal Kuliah R.RA511 Jumat 13:00-16:30

TATAP

MUKA

KE

Dosen : D010452 - SUCIANA WIJIRAHAYU, Dr., M.Pd., Ir.

HARI

/

TANGGAL

POKOK BAHASAN

JML

MHS

HADIR

PARAF

DOSENKET. KELAS

 1 Jumat

8 Mar 2024

INTRODUCTION : WHAT IS SCIENTIFIC WRITING?  24 SUCIANA WIJIRAHAYU

 2 Jumat

15 Mar 2024

MEETING 2: Deciding a topic in scientific writing  24 SUCIANA WIJIRAHAYU

 3 Jumat

22 Mar 2024

MEETING 3: Utilizing  References in Scientific Writing 

from Introduction to Discussion

 26 SUCIANA WIJIRAHAYU

 4 Jumat

29 Mar 2024

MEETING 4: Developing ideas and outline into 

scientific article

 31 SUCIANA WIJIRAHAYU

 5 Jumat

5 Apr 2024

MEETING 5:  for Writing an article on TEFL to join 

international conference - Suitable References Data 

Base

 31 SUCIANA WIJIRAHAYU

 6 Jumat

12 Apr 2024

Writing Literature Review and Discussion of a 

Research Based Paper

 31 SUCIANA WIJIRAHAYU

 7 Jumat

19 Apr 2024

Meeting 7: Criteria in Writing Introduction - Revising 

a research based article for International Conference 

and Preparing PPT

 31 SUCIANA WIJIRAHAYU

 8 Jumat

26 Apr 2024

Meeting 8: Identifying References for Research 

Project, Making inference and Revisions

 31 SUCIANA WIJIRAHAYU
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: Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan
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/
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POKOK BAHASAN

JML

MHS

HADIR

PARAF

DOSENKET. KELAS

 9 Jumat

3 Mei 2024

MEETING 9: Presenting Papers at InHEIC Conference 

2024 - Getting New Insight and Feedback

 31 SUCIANA WIJIRAHAYU

 10 Jumat

10 Mei 2024

MIDTERM TEST  30 SUCIANA WIJIRAHAYU

 11 Jumat

17 Mei 2024

Meeting 10: Developing Literature Review in Writing 

and Revising an Article

 27 SUCIANA WIJIRAHAYU

 12 Jumat

24 Mei 2024

Meeting 11: Identifying and Exploring Research 

Method and Analyzing data in Scientific Article

 25 SUCIANA WIJIRAHAYU

 13 Jumat

31 Mei 2024

Meeting 12: Writing and Developing Research Method 

for a Research Proposal

 29 SUCIANA WIJIRAHAYU

 14 Jumat

7 Jun  2024

Meeting 13: Developing a draft of a Scientific Article 

and Research Proposal

 20 SUCIANA WIJIRAHAYU

 15 Jumat

14 Jun  

2024

Meeting 14: Revising the first draft of a Scientific 

Article and Research Proposal

 10 SUCIANA WIJIRAHAYU

 16 Jumat

21 Jun  

2024

FINAL EXAM 22 July 2024  30 SUCIANA WIJIRAHAYU

Catatan :

1. 

2.

3.

Jakarta,  . . . . . . . . . .

Dosen ybs

SUCIANA WIJIRAHAYU, Dr., M.Pd., Ir.

Dalam setiap pertemuan, kolom paraf harus diparaf oleh dosen dan ketua 

kelas.

Kolom pokok bahasan diisi sesuai dengan SAP.

Setelah selesai perkuliahan, berita acara ini agar diserahkan kepada 

sekretariat Fakultas masing-masing.



NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Scientific Writing

6C

Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan

Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

SUCIANA WIJIRAHAYU, Dr., M.Pd., Ir.

( 30 % ) ( 40 % )( 20 % )( 10 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Genap 2023/2024

N.Aktif

 1 1701055103 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL DHAFIS  76 70  68 78 B 71.80

 2 1901055009 NURUL RAHMAH  77 80  82 81 A 80.00

 3 1901055136 SAFIRA SEPTI DIANA  76 83  80 83 B 79.70

 4 2001055004 TRY SUHERI EFFENDI  76 83  81 82 A 80.00

 5 2101055005 GALIH RAZZAQ PURDIANATA  79 83  80 80 A 80.30

 6 2101055007 PRISCA APRIANA HARAHAP  80 82  80 80 A 80.40

 7 2101055010 LULA AULA DZUKHRIYAH  76 85  80 80 B 79.80

 8 2101055015 DINDA ASYFA LUKMAN  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 9 2101055019 HANIFAH KHAIRUNISA  80 85  83 85 A 82.70

 10 2101055022 SHAFIRA ADELFITA ANHAR  76 80  80 80 B 78.80

 11 2101055027 MUHAMMAD ZALFA ZAIN  78 78  81 80 B 79.40

 12 2101055028 SHIFA ANANDA  80 85  85 80 A 83.00

 13 2101055037 MUHAMMAD LUQMAN ARRASYID  78 82  81 80 A 80.20

 14 2101055038 TIARA MAHARANI  77 79  82 83 A 80.00

 15 2101055040 MUHAMMAD HANAFI ALIFIANSYAH  78 82  81 80 A 80.20

 16 2101055046 RAHMA AULIA SAFIRA  77 84  80 81 A 80.00

 17 2101055051 HAMMAM UKHROWI  70 68  70 72 B 69.80

 18 2101055058 KHANSA ANAURA IZDIHAR  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 19 2101055060 ANGEL FARISCA  77 75  78 78 B 77.10

 20 2101055061 NUR AZKA INARAH  77 83  80 83 A 80.00

 21 2101055064 SEPTIYANA NADIRA  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 22 2101055067 FAUZAN HASAN RIZKY  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 23 2101055068 NADYA MARSHELL AKTHAR  77 80  80 80 B 79.10

 24 2101055069 RAMONA OKTAVIANI HASMI  77 68  70 70 B 71.70

 25 2101055070 ANGGI NURUL LATIFAH  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 26 2101055073 RAHSYA ALYAA ADANI  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 27 2101055078 MUHAMMAD RAIHAN  70 68  70 70 B 69.60



NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Scientific Writing

6C

Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan

Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

SUCIANA WIJIRAHAYU, Dr., M.Pd., Ir.

( 30 % ) ( 40 % )( 20 % )( 10 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Genap 2023/2024

N.Aktif

 28 2101055080 DINDA RAHMALIA  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 29 2101055081 LAILI NAFILA IFADA  80 79  80 82 A 80.00

 30 2101055083 MUHAMMAD HAYKAL HABIBILAH  79 79  80 85 A 80.00

 31 2101055085 WILDA WIDIANA

SUCIANA WIJIRAHAYU, Dr., M.Pd., Ir.

Ttd



N A M A

: Genap 2023/2024

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

Semester

: Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan

: Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

DATA KEHADIRAN MAHASISWA

Matakuliah

Kelas

: 200010604 - Scientific Writing

: 6C

NO N I M
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 16

Dosen : SUCIANA WIJIRAHAYU, Dr., M.Pd., Ir.

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
8 Mar 2024 15 Mar 2024 22 Mar 2024 29 Mar 2024 5 Apr 2024 12 Apr 2024 19 Apr 2024 26 Apr 2024 3 Mei 2024 10 Mei 2024 17 Mei 2024 24 Mei 2024 31 Mei 2024 7 Jun  2024 14 Jun  202421 Jun  2024

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 1701055103 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL DHAFIS 12  73V V X V V V V V V V X V V X X V

 2 1901055009 NURUL RAHMAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 3 1901055136 SAFIRA SEPTI DIANA 15  93V V V V V V V V V V V X V V V V

 4 2001055004 TRY SUHERI EFFENDI 15  93V V V V V V V V V V V V V V X V

 5 2101055005 GALIH RAZZAQ PURDIANATA 15  93V V V V V V V V V V V V V V X V

 6 2101055007 PRISCA APRIANA HARAHAP 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 7 2101055010 LULA AULA DZUKHRIYAH 15  93V V V V V V V V V V V V V V X V

 8 2101055015 DINDA ASYFA LUKMAN 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 9 2101055019 HANIFAH KHAIRUNISA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 10 2101055022 SHAFIRA ADELFITA ANHAR 15  93V V V V V V V V V V V V V V X V

 11 2101055027 MUHAMMAD ZALFA ZAIN 14  87V X V V V V V V V V V V V V X V

 12 2101055028 SHIFA ANANDA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 13 2101055037 MUHAMMAD LUQMAN ARRASYID 14  87V V V V V V V V V V V X V V X V

 14 2101055038 TIARA MAHARANI 13  80X V V V V V V V V V V V X X V V

 15 2101055040 MUHAMMAD HANAFI ALIFIANSYAH 14  87V X V V V V V V V V V V V V X V

 16 2101055046 RAHMA AULIA SAFIRA 15  93V V V V V V V V V V V V V V X V

 17 2101055051 HAMMAM UKHROWI 13  80X V V V V V V V V V V X V X V V

 18 2101055058 KHANSA ANAURA IZDIHAR 14  87V V V V V V V V V V V V V X X V

 19 2101055060 ANGEL FARISCA 12  73X V V V V V V V V V V X V X X V

 20 2101055061 NUR AZKA INARAH 13  80V X V V V V V V V V V V V X X V

 21 2101055064 SEPTIYANA NADIRA 14  87V V V V V V V V V V V V V X X V



N A M A
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Matakuliah

Kelas
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NO N I M
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 16

Dosen : SUCIANA WIJIRAHAYU, Dr., M.Pd., Ir.

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
8 Mar 2024 15 Mar 2024 22 Mar 2024 29 Mar 2024 5 Apr 2024 12 Apr 2024 19 Apr 2024 26 Apr 2024 3 Mei 2024 10 Mei 2024 17 Mei 2024 24 Mei 2024 31 Mei 2024 7 Jun  2024 14 Jun  202421 Jun  2024

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 22 2101055067 FAUZAN HASAN RIZKY 13  80V V V V V V V V V V V X V X X V

 23 2101055068 NADYA MARSHELL AKTHAR 13  80X V V V V V V V V V X V V X V V

 24 2101055069 RAMONA OKTAVIANI HASMI 11  67X X X V V V V V V V V V V X X V

 25 2101055070 ANGGI NURUL LATIFAH 15  93V V V V V V V V V V V V V V X V

 26 2101055073 RAHSYA ALYAA ADANI 15  93V V V V V V V V V V V V V V X V

 27 2101055078 MUHAMMAD RAIHAN 12  73X V X V V V V V V V X X V V V V

 28 2101055080 DINDA RAHMALIA 15  93V V V V V V V V V V V V V V X V

 29 2101055081 LAILI NAFILA IFADA 14  87V X V V V V V V V V V V V V X V

 30 2101055083 MUHAMMAD HAYKAL HABIBILAH 13  80V X X V V V V V V V V V V V X V

 31 2101055085 WILDA WIDIANA 7  47X X X V V V V V V X X V X X X X

 24,00Jumlah hadir :  24  26  31  31  31  31  31  31  30  27  25  29  20  10  30


